SOMERSET COUNTY



Trout Order 2022





Brook Trout Order Deadline: Friday, May 6 Pick up Day: Wednesday, May 11 @ 12:00pm @ Somerset County SWCD Parking Lot, 70 East Madison Road (USDA Office) Skowhegan

Rainbow Trout Order Deadline: Thursday, June 2 Pick up Day: Saturday, June 4 @ 11:30am @ Somerset County SWCD Parking Lot, 70 East Madison Road (USDA Office) Skowhegan

You must have a valid stocking permit when ordering and the permit must be with you to pick up the fish.

Stocking Permits are issued by Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife in Augusta. IFW charges \$10.00 for a 5 year permit. Applications for the permit are available online (http://www.maine.gov/ifw/docs/PRIVATE%20POND%20STOCKING%20APP.pdf), at the Somerset County SWCD office, or linked through our website www.somersetswcd.org. Call 474-8323 x 4, we are happy to assist you with your permit and stocking questions.

If someone other than you is picking the fish up, they must be identified on the permit!

We require your stocking permit information when you order.

FISH STOCKING PERMIT NUMBER

Effective Date _____ Expiration Date _____

All programs and services of Somerset County Soil & Water Conservation District are offered on a non-discriminatory basis. Somerset County Soil & Water Conservation District is an equal opportunity employer.



There will be <u>two separate trout sales</u> this year, one for <u>brook trout</u> (Micmac Farms – Caribou, ME) and another for <u>rainbow trout</u> (Spectrum Trout – Paris, ME).

Fish Size	Cost per fish	Number of fish	Price (For fish)	OXYGEN (Bag with Box) \$6 each	Number of bags	Price (For Bags)	TOTAL Cost
6-8" Brook trout	\$3.50			Up to 20 fish per bag			
4-5" Rainbow Trout	\$2.75			Up to 30 fish per bag			

Make checks payable to: Somerset County SWCD Mail or bring order form to: 70 East Madison Road, Skowhegan, ME 04976

Name:	Phone:	
Email:		
Address:		
Town:	State:	Zip:
What watershed are you stocking in?		

All programs and services of Somerset County Soil & Water Conservation District are offered on a non-discriminatory basis. Somerset County Soil & Water Conservation District is an equal opportunity employer.